
 
SAN YU ADVENTIST SCHOOL 

Primary Six – 2022 
 

A. TO BE BOUGHT BY PARENTS/GUARDIANS: 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 
PRICE $ 

(Excluding 
GST) 

 
MATHS 

 
TARGETING MATHEMATICS – TEXTBOOK  6A 
TARGETING MATHEMATICS – TEXTBOOK  6B 
TARGETING MATHEMATICS – WORKBOOK 6A  
TARGETING MATHEMATICS – WORKBOOK 6B 

 
STAR PUB 
 
2018 – 2025 
 

 
8.00 
7.00 
7.30 
5.55 

 
CHINESE 

 
CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6A – TEXTBOOK    
CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6B – TEXTBOOK    
CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6A –  ACTIVITY BOOK  
CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6B –  ACTIVITY BOOK  
 

 
MARSHALL 
CAVENDISH 
 
 2020 – 2026 
 

 
2.55 
2.45 
2.45 
2.35 

 
 
CHARACTER 
AND 
CITIZENSHIP 
EDUCATION 

 
 
CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION  6- TEXTBOOK (ENGLISH) 
CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION  6- ACTIVITYBOOK (ENGLISH) 

 
  
 MARSHALL 
CAVENDISH 
 2015 – 2022 
 

 
 
             4.80 
             1.50 

 
SOCIAL 
STUDIES 
 

 
SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY -TEXTBOOK  6A 
SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY - ACTIVITY BOOK  6A 
SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY -TEXTBOOK  6B 
SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY - ACTIVITY BOOK  6B 
 

 
STAR PUB 
2022 – 2033 
 

 
 

*TBA 
  

 
 
MUSIC 

 
 
FIRST STEPS TO MUSIC 6 – TEXTBOOK (2ND EDITION) 
THEORY OF MUSIC MADE EASY – GRADE 1 BY LINA NG  
 

 
STAR  PUB 
 2017 – 2023 
 

 
 

5.00 
14.05 

 
SCIENCE 

 
MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 INTERACTIONS – TEXTBOOK (3RD 
EDITION) 
MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 ENERGY– TEXTBOOK  (3RD EDITION) 
MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 INTERACTIONS–WORKBOOK (3RD 
EDITION) 
MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 ENERGY– WORKBOOK (3RD EDITION) 

 
MARSHALL 
CAVENDISH 
 
 2016 – 2025 
 

 
             5.15 
 

    2.35 
2.15 

 
1.10 

 

 

B. PURCHASE FROM SCHOOL BOOK SHOP: 
 
HEALTH 
EDUCATION 

 
AN ACTIVE AND HEALTHY ME –STUDENT’S JOURNAL  P6 
 

 
 CHILD  EDU 
  2019 – 2022 
  

 
3.00 

 
 

 

*TBA‐TO BE ADVISED                  P.T.O 

 



 

C. PROVIDED BY SAN YU ADVENTIST SCHOOL (SYAS): 
 
ENGLISH 

 
STELLAR WORKSHEETS TO BE SUPPLIED DURING ENGLISH LESSONS 
 

 
PROVIDED BY SCHOOL 
 

 
BIBLE 
TEXTBOOK 
 

 
THE GREATEST HERO 
  

 
PROVIDED BY SCHOOL 

 
  

 
 

D. PURCHASE THE UNIFORM & OTHER ITEMS FROM SCHOOL BOOK STORE: 
 
UNIFORM  
 

 
PLEASE GO THROUGH THE ATTACHMENT 
  
SCHOOL BOOK STORE OPENING HOURS: 
 
08 NOVEMBER TO 30 DECEMBER - 2021 
MONDAY TO FRIDAY: 9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 
 
04 JANUARY TO 15 JANUARY - 2022 
MONDAY TO FRIDAY: 9.40 AM TO 12.20 PM 
  
(CLOSED ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 
                                                             

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


