## SAN YU ADVENTIST SCHOOL

## Primary Six – 2022

A. TO BE BOUGHT BY PARENTS/GUARDIANS:						
SUBJECT	TITLE OF BOOKS	PUBLISHER	PRICE \$ (Excluding GST)			
MATHS	TARGETING MATHEMATICS – TEXTBOOK 6A TARGETING MATHEMATICS – TEXTBOOK 6B TARGETING MATHEMATICS – WORKBOOK 6A TARGETING MATHEMATICS – WORKBOOK 6B	STAR PUB 2018 – 2025	8.00 7.00 7.30 5.55			
CHINESE	CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6A – TEXTBOOK CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6B – TEXTBOOK CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6A – ACTIVITY BOOK CHINESE LANGUAGE FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 6B – ACTIVITY BOOK	MARSHALL CAVENDISH 2020 – 2026	2.55 2.45 2.45 2.35			
CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION	CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION 6- TEXTBOOK (ENGLISH) CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION 6- ACTIVITYBOOK (ENGLISH)	MARSHALL CAVENDISH 2015 – 2022	4.80 1.50			
SOCIAL STUDIES	SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY -TEXTBOOK 6A SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY - ACTIVITY BOOK 6A SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY -TEXTBOOK 6B SOCIAL STUDIES PRIMARY - ACTIVITY BOOK 6B	STAR PUB 2022 – 2033	*TBA			
MUSIC	FIRST STEPS TO MUSIC 6 – TEXTBOOK (2 <sup>ND</sup> EDITION) THEORY OF MUSIC MADE EASY – GRADE 1 BY LINA NG	STAR PUB 2017 – 2023	5.00 14.05			
SCIENCE	MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 INTERACTIONS – TEXTBOOK (3RD EDITION) MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 ENERGY– TEXTBOOK (3RD EDITION) MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 INTERACTIONS—WORKBOOK (3RD EDITION) MY PALS ARE HERE!SCIENCE PRIMARY 5 & 6 ENERGY— WORKBOOK (3RD EDITION)	MARSHALL CAVENDISH 2016 – 2025	5.15 2.35 2.15 1.10			

B. <u>PURCHASE FROM SCHOOL BOOK SHOP</u> :				
HEALTH EDUCATION	AN ACTIVE AND HEALTHY ME -STUDENT'S JOURNAL P6	CHILD EDU 2019 – 2022	3.00	

C. PROVIDED BY SAN YU ADVENTIST SCHOOL (SYAS):				
ENGLISH	STELLAR WORKSHEETS TO BE SUPPLIED DURING ENGLISH LESSONS	PROVIDED BY SCHOOL		
BIBLE TEXTBOOK	THE GREATEST HERO	PROVIDED BY SCHOOL		

D. PURCHASE THE UNIFORM & OTHER ITEMS FROM SCHOOL BOOK STORE:				
UNIFORM	PLEASE GO THROUGH THE ATTACHMENT			
	SCHOOL BOOK STORE OPENING HOURS:			
	08 NOVEMBER TO 30 DECEMBER - 2021 MONDAY TO FRIDAY: 9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM			
	04 JANUARY TO 15 JANUARY - 2022 MONDAY TO FRIDAY: 9.40 AM TO 12.20 PM			
	(CLOSED ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)			